2/7/2026

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$116.50
$100.00

$216.50
$60.00
$12.50

$72.50
$22.00
$10.00

$32.00

$321.00

Winners

$82.00
$22.50

$104.50
$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$1.50
$3.25

$4.75

$109.75

MG

Hold
$34.50
$77.50

$112.00
$60.00
$12.00

$72.00
$20.50
$6.75

$27.25

$211.25

ntOfSales
36.29
31.15

67.44
18.69
3.89

22.58
6.85
311

9.96

99.98

tedReturn

0.79
0.81

0.53
0.56

0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.29
0.25

0.10
0.02

0.04
0.02

0.72



