

2/7/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

MG

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	Regular	3	\$116.50	\$82.00	\$34.50	36.29	0.79	0.29
	Regular	4	\$100.00	\$22.50	\$77.50	31.15	0.81	0.25
Regular	Totals:		\$216.50	\$104.50	\$112.00	67.44		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	18.69	0.53	0.10
	SPOTLITE	4	\$12.50	\$0.50	\$12.00	3.89	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$72.50	\$0.50	\$72.00	22.58		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$22.00	\$1.50	\$20.50	6.85	0.58	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$10.00	\$3.25	\$6.75	3.11	0.56	0.02
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$32.00	\$4.75	\$27.25	9.96		
Grand Totals			\$321.00	\$109.75	\$211.25	99.98		0.72